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MK 45
HH ¥k
M.A %
M.H
N.N
HM %
HM %
YR ¥k
KK ¥
IS ¥
AT %
BHS
YY ¥k
TR #k
RH #
RH #
HM #%
Y.H %k
KK #
KN %
YN #
K.Y #
K.Y #
Nyangusk BEEiZ &%
GH #%
IR #%
SK #
TN %k
0.S %
TE #%
W.S ¥
W.S ¥
M.G #%
MW Fk
MK 4
TR %k
LS ¥
BHE

H.N %
AT ¥
E4 %
SY #
M.T #%
Y.Y #%
KK #%
G.Y ¥
O #%
SR
TH %
N.G #%

5000
5000
5000
5000
15000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
13000
8000
1000
21932
8068
12000
17000
12000
2000
10400
10000
2000
18068
1500
2000
1000
4028
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10000
10000
2000
2000
2000
15000
17804
2700
18000
15000
10000
4000
1000
18804
12804
14425
8000
5000
5000
5000
20000



10/16 HM #%k 10000

10/16 RM %% 10000
10/17 TM 10000
10/17 C.A % 20000
10/17 H.C #k 11000
10/17 T.C ¥ 10000
10/17 OK #% 8553
10/17 SY 26357
10/18 BES 12000
10/18 KH % 20000
10/18 NY #k 45714
10/18 M.R ¥k 1000
10/19 HK % 10000
10/20 H.E #% 5000
10/20 M.R % 14000
10/20 N.K % 15000
10/21 NI #% 1000
10/22 HM #% 1000
10/22 SR ¥ 8000
10/23 YRkt €5 42432
10/23 YRkt &5 23771
10/23 BHRESEEME 49766
10/23 N.R %k 15000
10/24 MM #k 1000
10/24 GK ¥ 1000
10/24 SK # 15000
10/24 HA % 1000
10/24 P.D #k 1000
10/24 TM %k 25000
10/24 T.S # 10000
10/25 BES 22000
10/25 N.D % 5000
10/25 UJ %k 5000
10/25 M.H #% 1000
10/25 UJ %k 30000
10/25 TS ¥ 26357
10/26 SE ¥ 5000
10/26 HK % 5000
10/28 ST # 3000
10/28 Y.E #% 5000
10/29 HM #% 8000
10/29 HM #% 2000
10/29 MM #k 5000
10/31 M.N #% 12804
10/31 TA ¥ 11804
10/31 FY # 1000
10/31 AN #% 1000
10/31  TF=IHSTH—EX 75600

=118 1078691




